

ऑफिस → MMUSY (SSC) प्रवेश - चालाचाल

Schedule XLV-Form No. 121

पथ का नाम → सुभाषाई PMUSY के प्रशासनिक

संबंध → श्री. शिवर (उपाध्यक्ष)

संकायनांक 20/530, 2020-21

DIVISION

कार्य प्रशासक नियुक्ति - 27-11-2020

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य प्रशासक नियुक्ति - 26-11-2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No - 1185

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and 4th Bill					
H/W :- Const of road 12000					
Dumrahi P.M.C.S.V to Wazirpur.					
H/A :- SRI GLOD, Shri K. S. Chakrabarty.					
A/H :- 20.5BD/2020-2021					
Date of start :-					
Date of completion					
Date of measurement					
Details of work					
Item No (1) :- Providing and					
applying primer coat					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{8.00 + 6.50}{2} \times 3.75$					121.70 M ²
20 x 30.00 x 3.75					2250.00 M ²
10 x 30.00 x 3.75					1125.00 M ²
1 x 10.00 x $\frac{5.60 + 3.75}{2}$					46.75 M ²
8 x 30.00 x 3.75					900.00 M ²
1 x 25.00 x 3.75					93.75 M ²
1 x 15.00 x $\frac{8.40 + 3.75}{2}$					91.10 M ²
					4628.30 M ²
Item No (2) :- Providing and					
applying full coat					
Qty vide Item No (1) ie					4628.30 M ²
Item No (3) :- Providing, laying					
and setting M.S.S					
1 x 20.00 x $\frac{8.00 + 6.50}{2} \times 3.75$					121.70 M ²
38 x 30.00 x 3.75					4275.00 M ²
1 x 10.00 x $\frac{5.60 + 3.75}{2}$					46.75 M ²
					4443.45 M ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1) :- Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing benchmark pillars -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (1) ie</u>					
<u>0.7 nos @ Rs 1995.94/mo Rs 13972 =</u>					
<u>Item No (2) :- cleaning & grubbing</u>					
<u>road (area) -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (1) ie</u>					
<u>0.91 Ha @ Rs 51133.76/Ha Rs 46532 =</u>					
<u>Item No (3) :- cost of embankment</u>					
<u>with approved material</u>					
<u>with 100 H load -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (1) ie</u>					
<u>1211.12 M³ @ Rs 183.27/M³ Rs 221962 =</u>					
<u>Item No (4) :- Excavation in</u>					
<u>cutting of soil -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (1) ie</u>					
<u>991.10 M³ @ Rs 26.11/M³ Rs 25878 =</u>					
<u>Item No (5) :- Box cutting</u>					
<u>in roadway soil -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (3) ie</u>					
<u>51.00 M³ @ Rs 126.24/M³ Rs 6438 =</u>					
<u>Item No (6) :- cost of embankment</u>					
<u>with approved material 100 H -</u>					
<u>0.4 m wide T.M.B P₁₀ (6) ie</u>					
<u>302.78 M³ @ Rs 174.94/M³ Rs 52968 =</u>					

Rs 367750 =
Continuation (C.O.)
(P.T.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	R 88	61437-00
Stem No (25/31) :- pointing with					
C.M (1:3) concrete work					
Ø 4 wide T.M.B P _{no} ⑤ ie					
192.30 M ² @ R 66.36/M ²				R 12761-	
Stem No (26/33) Back filling in					
founder trenches					
Ø 4 wide T.M.B P _{no} ⑥ ie					
36.62 M ³ @ R 478.09/M ³				R 17507-	
				R 8891705 -	
Add 1% Labour cost				R 88917 -	
Add 12% G.S.T (T)				R 1067005 -	
Add seigniorage fee (H)				R 149929 =	
				R 10197556 -	
Less 20.05% before estimation					
				Cost (-) R 2044610 =	
				R 8152946 -	
Less previous payment (-) R 5593292 =					
				R 2559654 =	
Construction work has been completed as per E/I.					
				(Signature)	
				8/5/23	
				J.E	
				AE	

Continuation